
TABIO

CHIPAQUE

VILLAVICENCIO

UBAQUE

FACATATIVÁ

MESITAS 
DEL
COLEGIO

SAN ANTONIO 

DEL TEQUENDAMA

COYAIMA

t o l i m a

c a l d a s

c u n d i n a m a r c a

b o y a c a
'

m e t a
v a l l e  
d e l  c a u c a

TOCAIMA

YUMBO

FUNZA

TENA

4

4

4

5

5

5

20

29

29

40

57

57

66

81

81

83

30


